PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

ENGLISH AND URDU TYPEWRITING TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR CLERK,
2018

NOTICE
The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 38 candidates for

recruitment to 89 POSTS (INCLUDING 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA, 04

POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 13 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF

JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) ON REGULAR BASIS IN PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, have been

provisionally cleared for interview as a result of English and Urdu typewriting test held on 20-12-2018 to
23-12-2018.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very

soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Emails.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they found eligible at the time of Interview as per

duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly

SR. ROLL DIARY

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO. NO.

1 10059 13700565 HIRA AYAZ AYAZ BAIG

2 10328 13705155 ABID HUSSAIN HAZOOR BAKHSH

3 14021 13713588 CHAMAN SHAHZAD HAFIZ ATTA UR REHMAN

4 14330 13703374 IFTIKHAR HAIDER KHADIM HUSSAIN

5 14367 13716471 IMRANHAIDAR RIAZHUSSAIN

6 14497 13704310 MANSOOR RAZA ZAKIR HUSSAIN

7 16357 13705681 WAQAS HABIB HABIB UR REHMAN

8 16612 13714202 AROOJ SEHAR MUHAMMAD SAKHY

9 16868 13713618 KOMAL AMANAT AMANAT ALI

10 17007 13711399 NAYYAB GOHAR MUHAMMAD ZAHID

11 17635 13702220 AAMER ALI AMANAT ALI

12 17681 13707055 ABD UR REHMAN RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ
SHAHEEN

13 17900 13703406 ABU BAKER MUHAMMAD ANWER

14 17980 13709792 ADNAN ALI MUHAMMAD AZHAR

15 18010 13710271 ADNAN SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

16 18324 13701476 ALI MUJTABA SHUJAAT HUSSAIN

17 19003 13719326 BABIR HUSSAIN REHMAT ALI

18 19039 13716528 BILAL AHMAD MUHAMMAD ANAYAT

19 19560 13717111 HAFIZ AHMAD YAR ATTA MUHAMMAD

20 20864 13706522 MUHAMMAD ABID MUHAMMAD WARIS
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21685

21883
22208
22482
22609

23706
23853
24487
25523
26731
26848
28014
28510
28674
28981
30325
30823
31251

13704367

13703108
13700049
13701603
13708398

13702628
13708204
13716615
13704501
13716325
13701214
13701060
13711787
13715504
13707447
13709858
13701144
13710257

MUHAMMAD HARIS QURESHI

MUHAMMAD IRFAN SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD NASIR UD DIN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL ANWAR

RANA AMIR SHAHZAD
RIZWAN ASLAM
SHEHZAD ALI

ZIA UR REHMAN
KHALEEQ UR REHMAN
MOHSIN RAZA
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
SOHAIL ASLAM

UZAIR AKBAR

UMME KALSOOM

ALI MARDAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAM IQBAL
TALHA ZUBAIR

BUKHTAWAR ALI
QURESHI
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

FAZAL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
KHAN
RANA ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
DOST MUHAMMAD
BASHIR AHMED
ATTEEQ UR REHMAN
SANAULLAH

MALIK SONHARA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
M. HANIF

MAZHAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
RAFIQUE

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 135 G 2019
08-01-2019

Dated:

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE



