

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

ENGLISH AND URDU TYPEWRITING TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR CLERK, 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following **38** candidates for recruitment to **89 POSTS (INCLUDING 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA, 04 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 13 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) ON REGULAR BASIS IN PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT,** have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of English and Urdu typewriting test held on 20-12-2018 to 23-12-2018.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Emails.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates</u> to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	<u>DIARY</u> NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10059	13700565	HIRA AYAZ	AYAZ BAIG
2	10328	13705155	ABID HUSSAIN	HAZOOR BAKHSH
3	14021	13713588	CHAMAN SHAHZAD	HAFIZ ATTA UR REHMAN
4	14330	13703374	IFTIKHAR HAIDER	KHADIM HUSSAIN
5	14367	13716471	IMRANHAIDAR	RIAZHUSSAIN
6	14497	13704310	MANSOOR RAZA	ZAKIR HUSSAIN
7	16357	13705681	WAQAS HABIB	HABIB UR REHMAN
8	16612	13714202	AROOJ SEHAR	MUHAMMAD SAKHY
9	16868	13713618	KOMAL AMANAT	AMANAT ALI
10	17007	13711399	NAYYAB GOHAR	MUHAMMAD ZAHID
11	17635	13702220	AAMER ALI	AMANAT ALI
12	17681	13707055	ABD UR REHMAN RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAHEEN
13	17900	13703406	ABU BAKER	MUHAMMAD ANWER
14	17980	13709792	ADNAN ALI	MUHAMMAD AZHAR
15	18010	13710271	ADNAN SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
16	18324	13701476	ALI MUJTABA	SHUJAAT HUSSAIN
17	19003	13719326	BABIR HUSSAIN	REHMAT ALI
18	19039	13716528	BILAL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ANAYAT
19	19560	13717111	HAFIZ AHMAD YAR	ATTA MUHAMMAD
20	20864	13706522	MUHAMMAD ABID	MUHAMMAD WARIS

21	21685	13704367	MUHAMMAD HARIS QURESHI	BUKHTAWAR ALI QURESHI
22	21883	13703108	MUHAMMAD IRFAN SHOAIB	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
23	22208	13700049	MUHAMMAD NASIR UD DIN	FAZAL HUSSAIN
24	22482	13701603	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	MUHAMMAD IDREES
25	22609	13708398	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
26	23706	13702628	RANA AMIR SHAHZAD	RANA ABDUL HAMEED
27	23853	13708204	RIZWAN ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
28	24487	13716615	SHEHZAD ALI	DOST MUHAMMAD
29	25523	13704501	ZIA UR REHMAN	BASHIR AHMED
30	26731	13716325	KHALEEQ UR REHMAN	ATTEEQ UR REHMAN
31	26848	13701214	MOHSIN RAZA	SANAULLAH
32	28014	13701060	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	MALIK SONHARA
33	28510	13711787	SOHAIL ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
34	28674	13715504	UZAIR AKBAR	MUHAMMAD AKBAR
35	28981	13707447	UMME KALSOOM	M. HANIF
36	30325	13709858	ALI MARDAN	MAZHAR IQBAL
37	30823	13701144	MUHAMMAD HASSAM IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
38	31251	13710257	TALHA ZUBAIR	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

<u>Case No.</u> 135 G 2019 <u>Dated:</u> 08-01-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE